Total Volume Table
Station | Fill Area | Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol
0+10.00 | 161.89 9.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+25.00 | 76.53 431.67 66.23 122.65 66.23 122.65
0+50.00 | 60.95 1962.90 | 63.65 1108.60 129.88 1231.25
0+64.62 | 54.92 2468.97 | 31.37 1199.90 161.25 2431.15
14+00.00 | 58.46 2007.04 | 74.29 2932.60 235.54 5363.75
14+50.00 | 79.03 1785.37 | 127.30 3511.49 362.84 8875.24
2+00.00 | 62.64 2324.53 | 131.18 3805.46 494.01 12680.70
2+50.00 | 55.31 1991.17 | 109.22 3996.02 603.23 16676.72
2+75.00 | 50.42 830.66 48.95 1306.41 652.18 17983.13
3+00.00 | 3.68 34.41 25.05 400.50 677.23 18383.63
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